
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5440-AEast Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 27 X 26 X 23 IN

REF: SBFS-241114-0262001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 14NOV24
ACTWGT: 59.53 LB
CAD: 259249165/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jaterica Williams
Jaterica Williams

1797 Grande Pointe Blvd

Apt 5106

13145825909
ORLANDO FL 32839 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7799 4771 6107

     32839

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7799 4771 6107


